Tilt-A-Wheel Cobra™
innovative one-hand dial-in tilt simplifies keyboard
angle adjustments..............
I N N O V A T I V E  I D E A S  I N  W O R K P L A C E  C O M F O R T
Classic Cobra™
a revolutionary ergonomic concept to reduce fatigue through
quick and easy changes in working position..........
The stylized Cobra™

   TOTAL            12½” (318 mm)
HEIGHT SET            LIFT AND RELEASE
TILT           +10˚ / -20˚
360˚ SWIVEL             YES
FULLY RETRACTABLE        YES, 23” (584 mm) TRACK INCLUDED
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5 1998        YES, EXCEEDS
MATERIAL                           STEEL
FINISH            TEXTURED BLACK POWDER COAT
TRACK OPTIONS
Tilt-a-Wheel Cobra™ dial-in tilt   Track Size      Model #
   18” Track       KCO18
   21” Track       KCO21
   23” Track       KCO23
Classic Cobra™ wand tilt
   Track Size      Model #
   18” Track       KCO18W
   21” Track       KCO21W
   23” Track       KCO23W
Classic Cobra™ dual swivel wand tilt
   Track Size      Model #
    23” Track       KCO23WDS
Cobra™ wheel tilt with roller track
   Track Size      Model #
    23” Track       KCO23R
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
   UP            7” (178 mm)
   DOWN            5½” (140 mm)
   TOTAL            12½” (318 mm)